Order changes, with the exception of the Work Order issued for the DPAC 

Galleria Paving and Snow Melt Project. The maximum liability of the City for the 

DPAC Galleria Paving and Snow Melt Work Order, a copy of which is attached 

as Exhibit A to the Amendatory Agreement, shall not exceed the sum of Four 

Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars ($480,000.00), including all authorized 

Work Order changes.  The maximum amount to be paid by the City to the 

Contractor for satisfactory completion of all Work Orders authorized by the City 

and performed by the Contractor under this Contract shall in no event exceed the